Vienna City Marathon 2011 - Halbmarathon:
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Name

Dorflinger Gilinther

Gaiswinkler Christian

Sommerauer Andrea

Stachelberger Mario

Habacher Gerhard

Sassmann Glnter

Sassmann Herbert

Habacher Manfred

Grabner Anton

Koppensteiner Robert

Jahr

75

77

74

76

65

70

68

80

65

70

Verein / Team

Naturfreunde
Wilhelmsburg

NF Wilhelmsburg
Naturfeunde
Wilhelmsburg
NF
WILHELMSBURG

Kika

Naturfreunde
Wilhelmsburg
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AUT
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M-35

M-30

W-35

M-35

M-45

M-40

M-40

M-30

M-45

M-40

Netto

01:26:26

01:30:55

01:33:07

01:36:47

01:37:19

01:45:10

01:52:13

01:54:05

01:58:21

02:04:00



